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6 Op.m. Tea-time tunes7.0 The Presbyterian Hour8.0 Studio Hour
8. O New recordings
8.30 Rambling Through the
Classics
10. 0 Swing session10.45 Close down

Thursday. January Il(if ae.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11. & Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter casily)12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. Londona
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)4.30 Health and Beauty session(Marina)
5. 0 Captain Danger6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News

6.30 Santa’s Magic ChristmasTree
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:The Sergeant’s Buddy, starringRobert Ryan
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod(Talbot)
11. 0 London News

ZLB one=
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The regia 3 Reporter12. & 1.15 p.m ondon News
The Editor’s Daughter218 Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Variety programme
Health and Beauty session
Reserved
Secret Service Scouts
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6.15 London News
6.30 Teil It To Taylors
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The Black Tulip
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Strictly Business, starring JeanParker
8.45 Happy Harmony
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Overseas recordings
10. 0 Adventure
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Rajah’s Racer
Digger Hale’s

p+ BeheImpressions(Aunt Daisy)
5&5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter’s ses-
sion (Elizabeth Anne)12. O Lunchtime Fare=15 & 1.15 p.m. London News0 The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 Echoes of Variety
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4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration
6.45 Tunes of the Times7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:White Roses, starring Miriam
Hopkins ,8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Saga of the Eel10.0 The Evening Star: Lily
Pons
10.15 Go to It!
11. 0 London News8 ne1310 k.c, 229 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News —2.0 The Editor’s Daughter

2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Health and Beauty sessior(Tul), including Let’s Take «+

Look in Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. O Halliday and Son
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Talisman Ring7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Songs of Good Cheer (first
Bee
ys

QO Current Ceiling Pricesé. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Sue Saunders and Company
(Jane Farrer)8.45 Quiz Time
9. 0 Four Sisters
oe Wild Life10.0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
per
dare Dinner musio
6.15 er News7.30 Baffles
7.45 Commando Story8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre:
The Lady Wants Wings, star-
ring Peggy O'Neill8.45 Musical Celebrities
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down

YOUR CHILDREN WILL BE HAPPY
with one of

WHITCOMBE '$ STORY BOOKS
Suitable forall ag08 from fve to 14 year8:

FoR THE FIVES:
The Little Silver Key, 4d; Mr. Golll-
wog'$ House, 4d; The Runaway Toys, 4d;
Paddy Whaek; 4d; Policeman Peg, 4d;Lazy Dick, 4d; The Little Brown Jar, 4d;Little Green Grasshopper, 4d; We Are
Seven,4d. FOR THE SIXES:
Hey Diddle Diddle, 3d; Hop 0' MyThumb, 8d; The Magic SkippingRope, 8d;Little Bo-Peep, 2d; Old Woman and HerPig, 8d; The Foolish Little Duck; 8d; TheSilly Kitten, 3d; Baby,Baby Bunting, 8d;Llttle Raindrop, 2d; Mr Pig'$ Picnic, 4d
FOR THE SEVENS:

TheWolfand the Seven YoungKids,8d;Jack's Holidays, 8d; Snowdrop, 4d; Little
Red Riding Hood, 2d; Little Goody Two-
Shoes, 3d; Cinderella, 3d; Puss in Boots,8d; The Dwarf's Football Match; 3d; Evain Fairyland, 3d; Rita and Her Flowers,8d; Jack the Giant Killer, 3d; The Magic
Plates, 3d; The Tale of Bunny Boy, 4d;Little Brown Bongo, 4d; The Flyaway
Handkerchief , 4d; The Talking Walking
Stick; 4d; Lazy Lambkin, 4d; The LlttlePlnk Pig, 4d.
AGES SEVEN To EiGhT YEARS:Tallor and the Giants, 6d; Jack and the
Beanstalk, 8d; Too Bad, 6d; The Ugly
Duckling, 8d; The Poppy Seed and OtherNature Stories,5d; TheStoryof Jane,1/-;Little Nature Stories,1/-; Brother Rabbit,1/- AGES EIGHT To NINE YEARS:
Stories from Grimm; 5d; Aladdin andHls Wonderful Lamp, 8d; Grey Talls ofMouseland 4d;More ofMiily-Molly-Mandy,1/9;Bunchy,1/6;BrerRabbit Again,1/3.
AGES NINE To 10 YEARS:
History Plays, Grade 4, 1/-; The Chil-dren'$ Jackanapes (9-11 years)= 1/3;
Buremma : Tales of 8 Llttle BlackGirl, 9d.

AGES 10 To 12 YEARS:
Leonardo da Vinci; 10d; Michael Drlvesthe Car, 1/3AGES 12 To 14 YEARS:
Geoffry Hamlyn in Australia, 1/-; The
Talisman, 1/-; Myths and Legends of the
Australlan Aborigines, 1/8; Spotty, the
Bower Bird, 9d; Treasure Island (R: L
Stevenson ) 1/4; A Tale of Two Cities,1/8; Cecil Rhodes,10d; WeMustEat,2/-
WHITCOMBEandTOMBSLtd:
Auckland, Welllngton, Lower Hutt,
Chrletchuroh, Dunedin; Inveroerglll:
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Non-ferrousmetals like tin arewantedtodayfor war
purposes: Smallersupplies are available for civilian
goods, such 8s toothpaste tubes: That'9whyyoumaynotalwaysbeable toget8 tubeofIpanaToothPaste:Limited supplies are being distributed to retailersbut tubeswillshortlybeavailable in increasedquan-tities Sokeep onasking.
Brlatol-MyersCoaPty.Ltd.,127MannergStreet;Wellington

ForGood Teeth: 3oetee
Brush at least twice daily,
after breakfast and before Tmorcseen64;visitdentisttwice yearly_
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TOOTH
PASTE

CLEANSING REFRESHING STIMULATING
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Hewillrememberbowsoftand
lovelyyour hands werc_don t
disappointhimwhenhcrcturns:
Kccp your hands smooth and
white:withSydal Uscverylittle
and rub well in. Sydal heals;,
nourishesand beautifies: Keep
8 jar of Sydalalwaysbyyou
Sendnameandaddress,togetherwith3d.in stamps for postage and packing; for
generousfreesample,t0SydalProprietaryLtd,I56WillisSt,,Wellington. Box367.
SoldbyallChemists andStores
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